Data Sheet 产品规格书
E220 Series Industrial PC
Specifications
Features
⚫ Intel® Alder Lake-N series N50/ N97/ N200/ i3-N305
⚫ Single channel DDR5-4800 up to 16GB
⚫ 2 independent display via DP and HDMI
⚫ 3 LAN (2 x Intel i210-AT, 1 x Intel i226-V)

Reset
Encode16DI16DO1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 4x RS-485 2CAN
Ordering Information
Power Button
Part Number CPU TDP Max. Frequency Core Thread LAN USB 3.0 USB 2.0 COM DI DO CAN Encode UPS 4G/5G Wi-Fi
E220-01 N50 6W 3.40 GHz 2 / 3 2 2 6 16 16 2 2 Optional Optional Optional
E220-02 N97 12W 3.60 GHz 4 / 3 2 2 6 16 16 2 2 Optional Optional Optional
E220-03 N200 6W 3.70 GHz 4 4 3 2 2 6 16 16 2 2 Optional Optional Optional
E220-04 i3-N305 15W 3.80 GHz 8 8 3 2 2 6 16 16 2 2 Optional Optional Optional
Oct. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司